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DELL D5000 Black

Brand : DELL

Product name : D5000

Italian D5000 Wireless Dock

Product code: 452-11671

DELL D5000. Product colour: Black, Brand compatibility: Dell, Compatibility: Latitude 6430u, E6430. AC
input frequency: 60 Hz, Output voltage: 19.5 V, Output current: 3.34 A. Width: 190 mm, Depth: 86 mm,

Height: 30.7 mm. Compatible operating systems: Windows 8, 7

Ports & interfaces

USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-A
ports quantity *

HDMI ports quantity *

HDMI version

DisplayPorts quantity

Microphone in *

Headphone outputs *

Network

Ethernet LAN *

Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports
Performance

Card reader integrated *
Product colour *

LED indicators

Brand compatibility
Compatibility

x

Black

v

Dell

Latitude 6430u, E6430

Power

AC input frequency

Output voltage

Output current

Power consumption (typical)
Operational conditions
Operating temperature (T-T)
Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Packaging content

AC adapter included

Other features

Compatible operating systems

60 Hz
195V
3.34A
65 W

0-40°C

190 mm
86 mm
30.7 mm
345¢g

Windows 8, 7
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