

DELL D5000 Black

Brand : DELL Product code: 452-11671

Product name: D5000

Italian D5000 Wireless Dock

DELL D5000. Product colour: Black, Brand compatibility: Dell, Compatibility: Latitude 6430u, E6430. AC input frequency: 60 Hz, Output voltage: 19.5 V, Output current: 3.34 A. Width: 190 mm, Depth: 86 mm, Height: 30.7 mm. Compatible operating systems: Windows 8, 7





Ports & interfaces		Power	
USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-A ports quantity *	3	AC input frequency Output voltage	60 Hz 19.5 V
HDMI ports quantity *	1	Output current	3.34 A
HDMI version	1.3	Power consumption (typical)	65 W
DisplayPorts quantity Microphone in *	√	Operational conditions	
Headphone outputs *	1	Operating temperature (T-T)	0 - 40 °C
Network		Weight & dimensions	
Ethernet LAN *	✓	Width	190 mm
Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports	1	Depth	86 mm
Performance		Height Weight	30.7 mm 345 g
Card reader integrated * Product colour *	5	Packaging content	3
LED indicators	JIGCK ✓	AC adapter included	✓
Brand compatibility	Dell	Other features	
Compatibility	Latitude 6430u, E6430	Compatible operating systems	Windows 8, 7

